

**J.Misc No.10 of 2026
(R-19/2026)**

Order No. 04 ; Dated 13-05-2026

Today is fixed for S/R-appearance and hearing.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Notice is lying in the case record.

Issue the same.

Thus the case is adjourned today.

To **13/07/2026** for S/R-appearance and hearing.

D/A to comply at once.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

